 • 1 •
Specialinsert Bonding Fasteners Core Range
Core Range
Bonding
Fasteners
800.220.1966 | chemical-concepts.com | sales@chemical-concepts.com
CCH-M1B23-1/4-20X1 M Post 23mm ( .9") Round Standard Imperial 1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B23-1/4-20X3/4 M Post 23mm ( .9") Round Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1Y3232-1/4-20X1 M Post 32mm (1.25") Square RS (Solid Base Plate) Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1T38-10-32X3/4 M Post 38mm X 15mm
(1.5" X .6") Rectangular Standard Imperial 10-32 Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1T38-1/4-20X1 M Post
38mm X 15mm
(1.5" X .6") Rectangular Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1T38-1/4-20X3/4 M Post 38mm X 15mm
(1.5" X .6") Rectangular Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1Y3815-1/4-20X1 M Post
38mm X 15mm
(1.5" X .6") Rectangular RS (Solid Base Plate) Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
SPE-PR16R3815060.12 M Post 38mm X 15mm
(1.5" X .6") Rectangular Standard Metric M6 Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-10-32X3/4 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial 10-32 Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X1/2 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial 1/4"-20 Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X3/4 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial 1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
1/4"-20
Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X1 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X1-1/4 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X1-1/2 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1B38-1/4-20X3 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1Y38-1/4-20X3/4 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round RS (Solid Base Plate) Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-M1Y38-1/4-20X1 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round RS (Solid Base Plate) Imperial Zinc Plated Steel
CCH-SSM1B38-1/4-20X1 M Post 38mm (1.5") Round Standard Imperial Stainless Steel
Nut orSKU M/F Collar
Base Size Base Type Imperial/
Metric
Thread Length